

RODEE® spare part list for BG1515 BG3520

no.	part name	chinese name	specification	Qty	material	price
1	Eyeshield Bracket	护镜支架		2		
2	Bolt	十字螺钉	M5×35	2		
3	Flat Washer	弹簧垫圈	Φ5	18		
4	Washer	平垫圈	Φ5	20		
5	Screw	螺母	M5	12		
6	Bolt	十字螺钉	M5×45	6		
7	Left Outer guard	外护罩		2		
8	Middle ring	围板		1		
9	Nut	M12(左)	M12(左)	2		
10	Bolt	十字螺钉	M5×10	2		
11	wheel flange	卡盘		4		
12	Nameplate of wheel	铭牌		2		
13	Grinder Wheel	砂轮		1		
14	Bolt	十字螺钉	M5×10	6		
15	Left Inner guard	内护罩		1		
16	Left tool rest	左工作台		2		
17	Square Neck Screw	螺钉	M6×12	2		
18	Inner tooth Washer	齿垫片	Φ6	2		
19	Flat Washer	弹簧垫圈	Φ6	2		
20	Knob Nut	旋钮		2		
21	Main Body	端盖		2		
22	Bolt	十字螺钉	M5×10	4		
23	Washer	垫片	Φ5	4		
24	Rubber Feet	橡胶脚		4		
25	Base Plate	底板		1		
26	Capacitor	电容		1		
27	Bearing	轴承		2		
28	Rotor	转子		1		
29	Bolt	十字螺钉	M5×125	4		
30	Stator	定子		1		
31	Cable	电源线		1		
32	Pressure line card	压线卡		1		
33	Screw	螺钉		4		
34	Pressure line block	压线板		1		
35	Outlet hose	软管		1		
36	Middle ring	围板		1		
37	Switch	开关		1		
38	Switch Panel	开关面板		1		
39	Bolt	十字螺钉	M5×10	2		
40	Cable adaptor	护套		1		
41	Right Inner guard	内护罩		1		
42	Right tool rest	右工作台		1		
43	Nut	螺母	M12	1		
44	Eyeshield	护镜		2		
45	Wheel	砂轮		1		
46	Inner tooth Washer	垫圈	Φ4	1		
47	Ground terminal	接地片		1		
48	Washer	垫片	Φ4	1		
49	Screw	螺钉	M4	1		